

Membership Application (revised February 2021)

The Society for Historic Casselberry is a non-profit membership organization founded in 2021 to help preserve and protect the historical and cultural resources of the city of Casselberry and to help educate the public about the history of the city and its connections to the larger historical narratives of Seminole County, the Central Florida region, the state of Florida, and the United States. The society raises funds, conducts programs, and supports the efforts of individuals, groups, programs, and institutions that work to promote the historical past of the city of Casselberry.

Membership in the Society for Historic Casselberry offers many exciting benefits including: free admission to society programs, subscription to our annual newsletter, invitations to VIP receptions and special events before access is granted to the general public, the opportunity to participate as a volunteer in historical programing, and much, much more!

To apply for membership to the society, please return this completed form to our mailing address: The Society for Historic Casselberry, 423 Eagle Circle, Casselberry, FL 32707-4827. Payment is accepted via check made payable to the Society for Historic Casselberry.

NAME:
MAILING ADDRESS:
E-MAIL ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE NUMBER:
ANNIVERSARY DATE (date joined):
Membership Levels:
Individual Membership: \$20.00 (due annually)
Family Membership: \$30.00 (due annually)
Non-profit/government Institution Membership: \$35.00 (due annually)
Corporate Membership: \$40.00 (due annually)
Patron Membership \$100.00 (due annually)
Life Membership \$300.00 (one-time payment)
Life Patron Spouse/Partner \$150.00 (one-time payment)